 SFX3N80
                                                                                                Page 1 of 10
NOMENCLATURE
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Package Marking Material Packing
SFU3N80 TO-251J-3L SFU3N80 Pb free Tube
SFM3N80 TO-251D-3L SFM3N80 Pb free Tube
SFP3N80 TO-220-3L SFP3N80 Pb free Tube
SFF3N80 TO-220F-3L  SFF3N80F Pb free Tube
SFD3N80 TO-252-2L SFD3N80 Pb free Tape & Reel
3A, 800V N-CHANNEL MOSFET
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
FEATURES
◆ 3A, 800V, RDS(on)(typ.)=3.8Ω@VGS=10V